
 
To whom it may concern                                                      Abu Dhabi, 06.09.2024  

INVITATION 

 

Dear Rock’n’Roll Friends! 
 

The World Federation of Acrobatic and Swing Dances (WFASD) is pleased to 

invite you to take part in the Acrobatic Rock’n’Roll World Cup: 
 

Date 
Oct 19, 2024 

Location Astana, Republic of Kazakhstan 

Venue Presidential Center of the Republic of Kazakhstan,  

Astana, Bokeikhan 1 

Organisers 
World Federation of Acrobatic and Swing Dances, 

DanceSport Federation of Kazakhstan 

Contacts: Web site: wfasd.org 

E-mail: worldcup@wfasd.org 

Competition 

officials 
Sports Judges approved by WFASD 

Disciplines 
WFASD World Cup Rock’n’Roll M class Adults 

WFASD World Cup Rock’n’Roll A class Adults 

WFASD World Cup Rock’n’Roll B class Adults 

WFASD World Cup Rock’n’Roll Formation Women 

National 

representation Couples: couples of mixed nationalities are permitted. A couple 

may represent a country if one of the partners holds a valid 

passport of the represented country.  

Formation teams: at least 50% of all athletes representing a 

formation team shall have valid national passports of the 

represented country 

Recommended 

hotel 
Holiday Inn Express Astana – Turan», Astana,  

44, Turan ave 

Entry fee 

 
No entry fee for athletes and coaches 

mailto:worldcup@wfasd.org


 
Entries 

The Entry form (Appendix 1) shall be submitted to the Organiser 

by e-mail worldcup@wfasd.org no later than Sep 19, 2024  

Each Entry form shall be sent with passport copies of participants 

Acrobatic 

rock’n’roll 

rules   

 

ACROBATIC ROCK’N’ROLL RULES   

APPROVED by the WFASD Presidium as of 26 November 

2023, № 1; With amendments of 25 February, 2024 № 3, as of 

24 May, 2024 № 8. 

 https://wfasd.org/rules/documents/wfasd-presidium/ 

Exception: 

WFASD World Cup Rock’n’Roll M class Adults:  

- no Foot technique;  

- number of acrobatic elements (lifts) 5 

WFASD World Cup Rock’n’Roll Formation Women  

- final – duration 1.30-1.45; 

- minimum number of basic steps – 6 

 

Prize money for all finalists (per person)  
Discipline 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 

Rock’n’Roll M class Adults 250 $ 200 $ 150 $ 100 $ 100 $ 100 $ 100 $ 

Rock’n’Roll A class Adults 250 $ 200 $ 150 $ 100 $ 100 $ 100 $ 100 $ 

Rock’n’Roll B class Adults 250 $ 200 $ 150 $ 100 $ 100 $ 100 $ 100 $ 

Rock’n’Roll Formation Women 200 $ 175 $ 150 $ 100 $ 100 $ 100 $ 100 $ 

 

 

mailto:worldcup@wfasd.org
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Appendix 1   

To be sent to Organiser by e-mail: worldcup@wfasd.org 

 
Date  Oct 19, 2024 

Location Astana, Kazakhstan __________  

Disciplines WFASD World Cup Rock’n’Roll M class Adults 

WFASD World Cup Rock’n’Roll A class Adults 

WFASD World Cup Rock’n’Roll B class Adults 

WFASD World Cup Rock’n’Roll Formation Women 

 

ENTRY FORM 

COUPLES 

Discipline  

 

№ 
Athletes  

(Family name, Given name) 
Date of birth 

Nationality 

(shall be 

confirmed by a 

passport copy) 

Represented  

country 

Coach (Family 

name, Given 

name) 

1      

2    

 

Contact details: e-mail______________________________, cell number_________________________ 

 

ENTRY FORM 

FORMATION TEAMS 

Discipline  

 

Name of the formation team:  

№ 
Athletes  

(Family name, Given name) 
Date of birth 

Nationality 

(shall be 

confirmed by a 

passport copy) 

Represented  

country 

Coach (Family 

name, Given 

name) 

1     

 

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

14    

15    

16    

 

Contact details: e-mail______________________________, cell number_________________________ 

Signed by _________________________________________ / ________________ / Date ______________

                                                                                                 signature 

 

mailto:worldcup@wfasd.org

